

**Criminal Revision – 05/2024**  
**CNR NO WBHW01-000618-2024**

Present: Sonia Majumdar  
Sessions Judge, Howrah  
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 03  
Dated 03.06.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of criminal revision along with stay petition.

OP no 1 to 4 file their respective hazira.

As per resolution of local bar the case is adjourned today.

Fix **02-08-2024** for hearing of Criminal revision along with stay petition.

W/O , if any to be filed in the mean time.

D/C by me

S.J.

Sessions Judge, Howrah